Contents

Notes on contributors X1l
Acknowledgements XV
Introduction 1

NATASA MISKOVIC

The era of non-alignment 19
DIETMAR ROTHERMUND

PART I
Afro-Asian solidarity 35

1 International events, national policy: the 1930s in India as a
formative period for non-alignment 37
MARIA FRAMKE

2 ‘The Asiatic hour’: new perspectives on the Asian relations
conference, New Delhi, 1947 57
CAROLIEN STOLTE

3 Prolegomena to non-alignment: race and the international
system 76
ITTY ABRAHAM

PART 11
Cold War entanglements 95
4 The non-aligned: apart from and still within the Cold War 97

LORENZ LUTHI



Xii

Contents

5 Between idealism and pragmatism: Tito, Nehru and the
Hungarian crisis, 1956
NATASA MISKOVIC

6 The non-aligned and the German question
AMIT DAS GUPTA

PART III

A voice in the international system

i

‘Fighting colonialism’ versus ‘non-alignment’: two Arab
points of view on the Bandung Conference
MATTHIEU REY

Between Great Powers and Third World neutralists:

Yugoslavia and the Belgrade Conference of the Non-Aligned
Movement, 1961
JOVAN CAVOSKI

‘To grab the headlines in the world press’: non-aligned
summits as media events
JURGEN DINKEL

Index

114

143

161

163

184

207

226



