Contents

	Notes on contributors	XIII
	Acknowledgements	XV
	Introduction	1
	NATAŠA MIŠKOVIĆ	
	The era of non-alignment	19
	DIETMAR ROTHERMUND	
PA	RT I	
	ro-Asian solidarity	35
1	International events, national policy: the 1930s in India as a formative period for non-alignment	37
2	'The Asiatic hour': new perspectives on the Asian relations	
	conference, New Delhi, 1947 CAROLIEN STOLTE	57
F		
3	Prolegomena to non-alignment: race and the international system	76
	ITTY ABRAHAM	
PA	ART II	
C	old War entanglements	95
4	The non-aligned: apart from and still within the Cold War	97

	~
X11	Contents

VII	Comens	
5	Between idealism and pragmatism: Tito, Nehru and the Hungarian crisis, 1956	114
	NATAŠA MIŠKOVIĆ	
6	The non-aligned and the German question	143
	AMIT DAS GUPTA	
DA	DE VIV	
	voice in the international system	161
7	'Fighting colonialism' versus 'non-alignment': two Arab	162
	points of view on the Bandung Conference	163
8	Between Great Powers and Third World neutralists: Yugoslavia and the Belgrade Conference of the Non-Aligned Movement, 1961	184
	JOVAN ČAVOŠKI	
9	'To grab the headlines in the world press': non-aligned	
	summits as media events	207
	JÜRGEN DINKEL	
	Index	226